
 

 Lesmurdie Primary School 

 Term Planner Term 3-2022 

Wk 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
17 Jul 

 

 

 

18 Jul 

Students 

start school 
 

19 Jul 

 

 
 

20 Jul 

 
Assembly Rm2 

 

21 Jul 
Uniform shop 

22 Jul 
 

23 Jul 

2 
24 Jul  

 

 

 

25 Jul 

 
 

26 Jul 
 

 

27 Jul 

 

28 Jul 
 

Newsletter 

29 Jul 
Stirk Cross 

Country 

 

30 Jul 

3 
31 Jul 

 

 

 

1 Aug 2 Aug 
 

 

3 Aug 
Assembly Rm 6 

 

 

 

4 Aug 
Uniform shop 

5 Aug 

 

6 Aug 

4 
7 Aug 

 

 

 

8 Aug 

 

9 Aug 
 

10 Aug 
Board 

Meeting 

 
 

11 Aug 

 
Newsletter 

12 Aug 
Staff 

Development Day 

Student Free Day 

13 Aug 

5 
14 Aug 

 

 

 

15 Aug 
Water Corp 

Incursion Rm 

14,15,11,13,16 

 

 

16 Aug 
 

17 Aug 
Water Corp 

Incursion Rm 

5&8 

 

18 Aug 
Uniform shop 

 

19 Aug 
Water Corp 

Incursion Rm 

2,3,1,6 

 
 

20 Aug 

6 
21 Aug 

 

 

 

22 Aug 
Excursion 

Hills Discovery 

Centre 

Rm1,2,3,5,6 & 

8(yr5) 

 

23 Aug 
 

 

24 Aug  

 

25 Aug 
Book Week 

Parade 

Newsletter 

26 Aug 
 

27 Aug 

7 
28 Aug 

 

 

 

29 Aug 
 

30 Aug 

 

31 Aug 
Assembly Rm 11 

& 13 

 

1 Sept 
Uniform shop 

 

2 Sept  

 

3 Sept 

8 
4 Sept 

 

 

 

5 Sept 

 

6 Sept 

 

 
 

7 Sept 
Board 

Meeting 

 

8 Sept 
Newsletter 

Faction 

Jumps/Throws 

9 Sept 

 
Faction 

Athletics 

Carnival 

10 Sept 

9 
11 

Sept 

 

 

 

12 Sept 13 Sept  
 

14 Sept 
Assembly Rm3 

 
 

 

15 Sept 
Uniform shop 
 

16 Sept 
Le Mans Go 

Carts Falls Rd 
 

17 Sept 

10 
18 

Sept 

 

 

 

19 Sept 20 Sept 

 

21 Sept 
Year 6 Camp 

 

Yr 5 Hockey 

Carnival 

22 Sept 
Newsletter 

Year 6 Camp 
 

23 Sept 
Year 6 Camp 

 

 

24 Sept 


